
Western New York Region 1 

Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Daemen College  Amherst, NY  Adriane Williams  awilliam@daemen.edu  716­839­ 
8275/8445  716­839­8516 

Niagara County Comm. 
College 

Niagara 
Falls, NY  Monica Lopoyda  mlopoyda@niagaracc.suny.edu  716­278­8171  716­278­8161 

University at Buffalo  Buffalo, NY  Michael Gayle  msgayle@buffalo.edu  716­829­3474  716­829­3655 

SUC Fredonia  Fredonia, 
NY  Nancy Wagner  Wagner@fredonia.edu  716­673­3314  716­673­3769 

SUC Buffalo  Buffalo, NY  Patrice Cathey  catheypc@buffalostate.edu  716­878­4055 x22  716­878­4015

http://www.daemen.edu/offices/liberty/
mailto:awilliam@daemen.edu
http://www.niagaracc.suny.edu/
mailto:mlopoyda@niagaracc.suny.edu
http://www.buffalo.edu/
mailto:msgayle@buffalo.edu
http://www.fredonia.edu/SponsoredPrograms/engagement.asp
mailto:Wagner@fredonia.edu
http://www.buffalostate.edu/
mailto:catheypc@buffalostate.edu


Finger Lakes Region 2 

Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Genesee Community 
College  Albion, NY  Teresa Elam­ 

Zwifka  tmelamzwifka@genesee.edu  585­589­9172  518­345­6803 

Monroe Community College  Rochester, 
NY  Susan Gunther  sgunther@monroecc.edu  585­262­1690  585­262­1680 

Puerto Rican Youth 
Development & Resource 

Center 

Rochester, 
NY 

Mildred Vazquez, 
Acting  mvazquez@pryd.org  585­325­3570  585­325­3767

http://www.genesee.edu/portals/homepage/default.cfm?CFID=9483012&CFTOKEN=75558002
mailto:tmelamzwifka@genesee.edu
http://www.monroecc.edu/depts/education/lpp.htm
mailto:sgunther@monroecc.edu
http://www.pryd.org/
mailto:mvazquez@pryd.org


Central New York Region 3 

Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

LeMoyne College  Syracuse, 
NY  Martha Ramsey  ramseymd@lemoyne.edu  315­445­4584  315­445­4534 

Onondaga Community 
College 

Syracuse, 
NY  Kathy Pisegna  pisegnak@sunyocc.edu  315­435­6558  315­435­6559 

State University College­ 
Oswego  Oswego, NY  Shari Purtell  purtell@oswego.edu  315­312­2121  315­312­6011 

Syracuse University  Syracuse, 
NY 

Sylvia Martinez­ 
Daloia  smartine@syr.edu  315­443­5181  315­443­9878

http://lemoyne.edu/CONTINUINGEDUCATION/LIBERTYPARTNERSHIPS/tabid/543/Default.aspx
mailto:ramseymd@lemoyne.edu
http://www.sunyocc.edu/content.aspx?id=1488
mailto:pisegnak@sunyocc.edu
http://www.oswego.edu/academics/colleges_and_departments/education/initiatives_and_projects/liberty_partnership.html
mailto:purtell@oswego.edu
http://partnership.syr.edu/Partnership/display.cfm?content_ID=%23(I%5B/%0A
mailto:smartine@syr.edu


Southern Tier Region 4 

Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

SUNY College of Agriculture 
& Technology at Morrisville  Norwich, NY  Lee Excell  excelllb@morrisville.edu  607­334­5144 ext. 

5036  607­336­2512 

SUC Cortland  Cortland, NY  Jean Rightmire  rightmirej@cortland.edu  607­753­5663  607­753­4212 

SUNY Binghamton  Binghamton, 
NY  Diane Crews  dcrews@binghamton.edu  607­777­2468  607­777­6041

http://www.morrisville.edu/
mailto:excelllb@morrisville.edu
http://www.cortland.edu/outreach/
mailto:rightmirej@cortland.edu
http://soe.binghamton.edu/community/liberty.html
mailto:dcrews@binghamton.edu


North Country Region 5 
Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Associated Colleges of the 
St. Lawrence Valley  Canton, NY  Agnes Grant  granta@canton.edu  315­386­7080  315­386­7208

http://www.associatedcolleges.org/programs/liberty.htm
mailto:granta@canton.edu


Mohawk Valley Region 6 
Site Name 

Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Centro Civico of Amsterdam  Amsterdam, 
NY 

John J. 
Bojnowski  jbojnowski@centrocivico.org  518­842­3762  518­442­3877 

Utica College  Utica, NY  Flossie Mitchell  fmitchell@utica.edu  315­792­3237  315­792­3083

http://www.utica.edu/academic/yslpp/


Capital District Region 7 
Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

University at Albany Center 
for Women In Government  Albany, NY  Candi Griffin­ 

Jenkins  Griffinc@albany.edu  518­442­3885  518­442­3877 

Schenectady County 
Community College 

Schenectady, 
NY  Faith Critti  crittifj@sunysccc.edu  518­381­1364 

SUNY College of 
Agriculture & Technology at 

Cobleskill 
Cobleskill, NY  Steve Munford  MunforS@Cobleskill.edu  212­255­5363  518­255­5365

http://www.cwig.albany.edu/
mailto:Griffinc@albany.edu
http://www.sunysccc.edu/student/lpp.htm
mailto:crittifj@sunysccc.edu
http://www.cobleskill.edu/grantsGRANT.html
mailto:MunforS@Cobleskill.edu


Mid­Hudson Region 8 
Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Iona College  New Rochelle, 
NY 

Colleen 
McPhail  cmcphail@iona.edu  914­633­2251  914­633­2174 

Marist College  Poughkeepsie, 
New York  Susan Repko  susan.repko@marist.edu  845­454­4199  845­454­9195 

Orange County Community 
College  Newburg, NY  Ramona 

Burton  rburton@sunyorange.edu  845­562­2469  845­561­9430 

SUNY Rockland  Suffern, NY  Cathlene Cruz  ccruz@sunyrockland.edu  845­574­4140 

SUC Purchase  Purchase, NY  Gregoriann 
Rollins  gregoriann.rollins@purchase.edu  914­251­6891  914­251­7914/6497

http://www.iona.edu/
mailto:cmcphail@iona.edu
http://www.marist.edu/academics/libertypartnerships/
mailto:susan.repko@marist.edu
http://www.sunyorange.edu/nec/programs/libertypartnership.shtml
mailto:rburton@sunyorange.edu
http://www.sunyrockland.edu/current-students/student-services/liberty-partnerships/
mailto:ccruz@sunyrockland.edu
http://www.greatpotential.org/default.asp
mailto:gregoriann.rollins@purchase.edu


New York City Region 9 
Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Bank Street College  NY, NY  Farhad Asghar  fasghar@bankstreet.edu  212­875­4481  212­875­4547 

Barnard College  New York, NY  Jason Wolfe  jwolfe@barnard.edu  212­854­7520  212­854­7491 

Borough of Manhattan 
College  NY, NY  Steve 

Lampedusa  slampedusa@bmcc.cuny.edu  212­346­8457  212­346­8459 

Bronx Community College  Bronx, NY  Lesleigh Hogg  bolt729@aol.com  718­289­5206 or 
289­5355  718­289­6378 

City College  NY, NY  Yuri Job  yurijob@ccny.cuny.edu  212­650­6400  212­650­6415 

College of Staten Island  Staten Island, 
NY  Debi Rose  rose@postbox.csi.cuny.edu  718­982­2157  718­982­2353 

Fordham University  Bronx, NY  Shelly Topping  shtopping@fordham.edu  718­817­0171  212­636­7628 

Hostos Community College  Bronx, NY  Jose 
Encarnacion  jencarnacion@hostos.cuny.edu  718­518­4189  718­518­4140 

Hunter College  NY, NY  Jenna Tutjer  jtutjer@hunter.cuny.edu  212­772­5516  212­772­4880 

John Jay College  NY, NY  Gregory Bryant  gbryant@jjay.cuny.edu 

Kingsborough Comm. 
College  Brooklyn, NY  Roderick B. 

Wilson  rwilson@kbcc.cuny.edu  718­368­5767  718­368­4984

http://www.bnkst.edu/lpp/
mailto:fasghar@bankstreet.edu
http://www.barnard.edu/liberty/
mailto:jwolfe@barnard.edu
http://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/j2ee/index.jsp
mailto:slampedusa@bmcc.cuny.edu
http://www.bcc.cuny.edu/
mailto:bolt729@aol.com
http://www1.ccny.cuny.edu/
mailto:yurijob@ccny.cuny.edu
http://www.csi.cuny.edu/
mailto:rose@postbox.csi.cuny.edu
http://www.fordham.edu/
mailto:shtopping@fordham.edu
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/oaa/lpp.htm
mailto:jencarnacion@hostos.cuny.edu
http://maxweber.hunter.cuny.edu/~liberty/h5.htm
mailto:jtutjer@hunter.cuny.edu
http://www.jjay.cuny.edu/
mailto:gbryant@jjay.cuny.edu
http://www.kbcc.cuny.edu/sub-other/sub-special_programs/Kcclp.htm
mailto:rwilson@kbcc.cuny.edu


La Guardia Comm. College  Long Island 
City, NY  Seán Galvin  seanga@lagcc.cuny.edu  718­482­5410  718­482­5443 

LIU­Brooklyn  Brooklyn, NY  Patricia King­ 
Butler  patricia.king­butler@liu.edu  718­780­4012  718­780­4059 

Medgar Evers College  Brooklyn, NY  Lisa Superville 
Jones  lsuperville@mec.cuny.edu 

Medgar Evers College, 
Brooklyn Music and Arts 

Program  Brooklyn, NY  Tyrone Brown  tykenmil30@aol.com  718­467­1700 ext. 
765 

NYU ­ Metro Center for 
Urban Education  NY, NY  Yolanda 

Fordham  yf9@nyu.edu  212­998­5114  212­995­4199 

Pace University  NY, NY  Matt Gill  mgill@pace.edu  212­592­2447  646­336­7702 

Pratt Institute  Brooklyn, NY  Frederick 
Watson  fwatson@pratt.edu  718­636­3504  718­399­4410 

Queensborough Comm. 
College  Bayside, NY  Sherri­Ann 

Simmons  ssimmons@qcc.cuny.edu  718­281­5009  718­281­5390 

School of Visual Arts  NY, NY  Molaundo 
Jones  mjones6@sva.edu  212­592­2447  646­336­7702 

St. Johns University  Jamaica, NY  Alejandrina 
Amaro  amaroa@stjohns.edu  718­990­1374  718­990­2447

http://www.lagcc.cuny.edu/lpp/
mailto:seanga@lagcc.cuny.edu
http://www.brooklyn.liu.edu/liberty/index.html
mailto:patricia.king-butler@liu.edu
http://www.mec.cuny.edu/
mailto:lsuperville@mec.cuny.edu
http://www.brooklynmusicandartsprogram.org/
mailto:tykenmil30@aol.com
http://steinhardt.nyu.edu/metrocenter/liberty.html
mailto:yf9@nyu.edu
http://www.pace.edu/page.cfm?doc_id=5913
mailto:mgill@pace.edu
http://www.pratt.edu/ccps-liberty_partnerships
mailto:fwatson@pratt.edu
http://www.volunteernyc.org/org/10253658960.html
mailto:ssimmons@qcc.cuny.edu
http://www.schoolofvisualarts.edu/grad/index.jsp?sid0=2&sid1=13&page_id=489
mailto:mjones6@sva.edu
http://www.stjohns.edu/academics/centers/dsop/llp/liberty.stj
mailto:amaroa@stjohns.edu


Long Island Region 10 

Site Name  Town/City  Director  Email  Phone  Fax 

Hofstra University  Hempstead, 
NY  Sabita Nayak  Sabita.Nayak@Hofstra.edu  (516) 463­6567  (516) 463­5639 

Institute for Student 
Acheivement  Lake Success, 

NY  Danita Wright  dwright@isa­ed.org  516.812.6792  516­812­6795 

Nassau Community 
College  Garden City, 

NY  Marilyn Monroe  monroem@ncc.edu  516­572­3573  516­572­9606 

State University College 
Farmingdale 

Farmingdale, 
NY  Janet Andriano  andriajd@farmingdale.edu  516­420­2418/2353  516­420­2353 

SUNY Stony Brook  Stony Brook, 
NY 

Debbie Britton­ 
Riley 

deborah.britton­ 
riley@sunysb.edu  631­632­6558  631­632­6975 

Suffolk County Community 
College  Selden, NY  Nina Leonhardt  leonhan@sunysuffolk.edu  631­451­4607  631­451­4427 

Urban League of Long 
Island 

Hempstead, 
NY 

Takiyah 
Sizemore  liyaann08@yahoo.com  516­570­6645  516­570­6104

http://www.hofstra.edu/Academics/Colleges/SOEAHS/LPP/index.html
mailto:Sabita.Nayak@Hofstra.edu
http://www.studentachievement.org/index.htm
mailto:dwright@isa-ed.org
http://www.ncc.edu/
mailto:monroem@ncc.edu
http://www.farmingdale.edu/
mailto:andriajd@farmingdale.edu
http://www.sunysb.edu/pep/grants.shtml
mailto:deborah.britton-riley@sunysb.edu
http://www3.sunysuffolk.edu/CommunityOutreach/liberty.asp?text=TRUE&linkID=576
mailto:leonhan@sunysuffolk.edu
http://www.urbanleaguelongisland.org/
mailto:liyaann08@yahoo.com



